
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 17 mars 2018 

MEETING FAPF JEUNES 

216230 

FAPF 

50m (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 45       Vent : +0.0 
1 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''97 26 

2 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''04 25 

3 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''44 19 

4 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''86 15 

50m (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 2      à 15h 48       Vent : -1.4 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''13 23 

2 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''15 23 

3 YEE-KIM-CHOI Poeiti 2049856 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14''75 1 

50m (Triath) / BEM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 51       Vent : -1.6 
1 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''64 27 

2 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''77 25 

3 TCHONG Ahunui 1673736 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 8''33 18 

4 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''64 16 

5 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''78 15 

6 PORLIER Manukea 1507613 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 9''96 6 

50m (Triath) / MIF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 55       Vent : -1.7 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''56 27 

2 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''78 22 

50m (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 55       Vent : -1.7 
1 WONG FOEN Jason MIM / 7''07 25 

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 00 
1 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'54''38 22 

2 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'56''19 21 

3 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'02''90 19 

4 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'04''86 19 

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 14 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'26''48 30 

2 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'35''50 25 

3 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'26''49 12 

4 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'26''50 12 

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 14 
1 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'38''53 15 

100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC 
1 SIN Rayan 2055642 MIM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 18''9 15 

2 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 19''1 15 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m00 11 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 
o xxx xo o 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m25 22 

m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx o o o o o o o 

2 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m05 10 
m95 m90 1m00 1m05 1m10 

o xxx o o o 
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Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 25 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 
o xxx o o o 

2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m15 14 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

o xxx xo 
3 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m10 12 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 
o xxx o o 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIN Rayan 2055642 MIM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx xo xxo o o o o 

2 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx o xo o o o 

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m72 (+0.0) 24 

-1.3 3m46 3m47 -3.7 3m72 +0.0 
2 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m45 (-2.3) 20 

-3.2 3m16 3m21 -1.5 3m45 -2.3 
3 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m38 (-0.2) 19 

-0.2 3m38 3m17 -2.6 3m22 +0.0 
4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m36 (-1.9) 19 

-0.5 3m35 3m21 -2.0 3m36 -1.9 
4 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m36 (-1.5) 19 

-1.2 3m03 3m36 -1.5 3m34 +0.0 
6 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m27 (-1.9) 18 

-2.8 3m09 3m27 -1.9 3m12 -3.7 
7 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m07 (-1.2) 15 

-1.2 3m07 2m10 -1.1 2m33 +0.0 
8 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m63 (-1.1) 10 

-1.1 2m63 2m48 -0.9 2m58 +0.0 
9 YEE-KIM-CHOI Poeiti 2049856 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 2m62 (-1.5) 10 

-3.0 2m30 1m55 -2.7 2m62 -1.5 
10 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2m58 (-0.7) 9 

-2.6 2m45 2m58 -0.7 2m52 -1.9 

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m48 (-2.1) 18 

X 3m48 -2.1 3m41 -3.7 
2 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3m32 (-1.7) 16 

X 3m32 -1.7 3m10 -1.8 
3 TCHONG Ahunui 1673736 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F 3m14 (-2.5) 14 

-3.7 2m96 2m99 -1.4 3m14 -2.5 
PORLIER Manukea 1507613 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m27 (-0.2) 26 

-0.2 4m27 3m83 +0.0 4m22 +0.0 
2 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m11 (-1.4) 24 

-1.4 4m11 4m06 +0.0 3m61 +0.0 
3 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m56 (+0.0) 17 

+0.0 3m56 3m36 +0.0 3m46 +0.0 
4 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m43 (+0.0) 15 

+1.0 2m82 X 3m43 +0.0 
5 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m26 (+0.0) 13 

+0.0 3m26 
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Longueur (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIN Rayan 2055642 MIM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4m38 (+0.0) 19 

+0.0 4m38 4m00 -0.8 4m14 -1.2 
2 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m15 (-1.2) 17 

+0.0 4m14 4m12 +0.0 4m15 -1.2 
3 BELIA Francois 1371782 MIM /04 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3m91 (-0.2) 15 

+0.0 3m85 3m81 -1.4 3m91 -0.2 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8m73 28 

7m64 7m25 8m73 
2 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m46 24 

7m31 6m84 7m46 
3 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m41 23 

6m32 6m00 7m41 
4 YEE-KIM-CHOI Poeiti 2049856 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m39 23 

7m39 6m49 7m28 
5 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m05 22 

6m79 7m05 6m70 
6 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 4m98 11 

4m93 4m75 4m98 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m82 25 

6m72 5m91 7m82 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m39 11 

4m75 5m20 5m39 

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason MIM / 12m16 33 

X 12m16 X 

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16m73 25 

16m73 15m93 X 
2 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m59 18 

X X 11m59 
3 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 11m35 17 

11m35 X 10m55 
4 HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m72 9 

8m54 8m72 7m53 
5 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 7m83 6 

7m74 6m34 7m83 

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 14m75 16 

12m85 X 14m75 
2 PORLIER Manukea 1507613 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F 11m18 10 

X 11m18 
3 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m82 9 

X X 10m82 
4 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8m34 5 

8m34 7m85 7m59 
TCHONG Ahunui 1673736 BEM /05 As  Tefana 987 P-F NM 1 

X X X 
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Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 26m42 32 

23m90 23m80 26m42 
2 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m50 26 

17m48 21m50 21m44 
3 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m87 8 

9m87 X 

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (17/03/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason MIM / 31m78 26 

31m68 31m78 29m50 
2 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 21m50 17 

X 18m02 21m50 

samedi 17 mars 2018 19h13 4 / 4 


